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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for KN2324 - KNICKER DARTS 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/09/2024 1:50 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE DART SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING!
REST IN PEACE TAYRA O'BRIEN YOU WILL BE MISSED!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
JJJ & MaMa 60.4 144 87 57
KAKA CACA 52.8 144 76 68
SHIT OUT O LUCK 52.1 144 75 69
THE AVERAGE NO JOE 48.6 144 70 74
2 LIGIT 36.1 144 52 92

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

APRYL SCHROEDER JJJ & MaMa 13.55 16.07 2.52
Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 14.67 15.04 0.37
Bryce Mattson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 18.32 18.49 0.17
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 18.34 18.41 0.07

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JASON SMITH 2 LIGIT 26.74 3 1 0 4 1 160 17 0 0 1
Jacob Pratt JJJ & MaMa 21.76 30 12 4 22 0 150 110 0 0 0
MICHAEL SMITH SHIT OUT O LUCK 21.23 24 9 4 16 0 150 96 0 0 1
Justin Bickler JJJ & MaMa 20.92 33 11 0 27 0 126 74 0 0 0
Jason Goodmanson KAKA CACA 20.87 6 3 0 4 0 140 81 0 0 0
Brendon Skoblik SHIT OUT O LUCK 20.63 33 11 1 27 1 160 110 0 0 3
Mike Collins 2 LIGIT 20.26 36 10 1 21 0 150 85 0 1 2
Aaron Brakke KAKA CACA 20.16 27 8 1 16 0 150 73 0 0 1
Jason Allen THE AVERAGE NO JOE 19.43 30 9 1 22 0 150 103 0 0 1
Bob Collins 2 LIGIT 19.24 36 4 1 17 1 157 45 0 0 1
Mike Glasoe KAKA CACA 18.87 30 7 0 11 0 148 95 0 0 1
Tim Miller THE AVERAGE NO JOE 18.64 18 8 1 7 0 150 76 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 18.49 12 3 0 9 0 115 94 0 0 0
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 18.41 18 7 0 12 0 120 82 0 1 0
JOHN BOY LAUINGER SHIT OUT O LUCK 18.19 36 9 1 19 0 150 58 0 0 3
Jim Olheiser 2 LIGIT 17.90 6 1 0 2 0 110 12 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz THE AVERAGE NO JOE 17.86 36 9 3 15 1 154 154 0 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON SHIT OUT O LUCK 17.79 15 6 0 9 0 118 75 0 0 1
Tom Neameyer KAKA CACA 17.61 27 8 1 11 0 150 50 0 0 0
Justin Rinnels JJJ & MaMa 16.98 36 9 0 12 0 120 63 0 0 0
Christie Bauer JJJ & MaMa 16.86 33 10 0 13 0 119 56 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom THE AVERAGE NO JOE 16.07 30 5 2 10 0 150 68 0 0 1
APRYL SCHROEDER JJJ & MaMa 16.07 6 1 0 1 0 115 19 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe KAKA CACA 15.73 30 7 2 5 0 150 54 0 0 0
Jodi Freitag 2 LIGIT 15.58 9 0 0 2 0 102 0 0 0 0
Carla Olheiser 2 LIGIT 15.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 15.04 6 0 0 1 0 105 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson KAKA CACA 14.78 3 0 0 3 0 120 0 0 0 0
HEATHER HOTCHKIN SHIT OUT O LUCK 14.77 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEITH OLEK 2 LIGIT 14.66 21 3 0 3 0 136 38 0 0 0
James Carlson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 14.65 15 2 0 2 0 121 12 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad SHIT OUT O LUCK 14.63 33 6 0 5 0 146 43 0 0 0
Sara Brakke KAKA CACA 14.53 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Gebeke 2 LIGIT 14.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY LASS 2 LIGIT 12.80 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Tayra OBrien 2 LIGIT 12.54 15 0 0 2 0 113 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL REACY 2 LIGIT 12.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette JJJ & MaMa 12.02 3 1 0 1 0 107 42 0 0 0
Angela Collins 2 LIGIT 11.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 15, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 0.97 1.11 0.14
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 1.66 1.75 0.09
Brendon Skoblik SHIT OUT O LUCK 2.12 2.17 0.05
Christie Bauer JJJ & MaMa 1.53 1.55 0.02
JOHN BOY LAUINGER SHIT OUT O LUCK 1.70 1.72 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

JASON SMITH 2 LIGIT 2.39 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jacob Pratt JJJ & MaMa 2.37 30 14 1 0 15 5 2 0 0
Justin Bickler JJJ & MaMa 2.35 33 17 1 0 11 6 3 0 0
MICHAEL SMITH SHIT OUT O LUCK 2.25 24 11 2 0 7 2 2 0 0
Jason Goodmanson KAKA CACA 2.22 6 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
Mike Collins 2 LIGIT 2.22 36 12 0 0 9 7 2 0 1
Aaron Brakke KAKA CACA 2.21 27 9 2 0 11 5 3 0 0
Brendon Skoblik SHIT OUT O LUCK 2.17 33 7 1 1 12 5 2 1 1
Jason Allen THE AVERAGE NO JOE 2.16 30 13 0 0 9 7 2 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON SHIT OUT O LUCK 2.13 15 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 2.08 12 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
Carla Olheiser 2 LIGIT 2.00 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom THE AVERAGE NO JOE 1.93 30 4 1 0 10 3 1 0 0
Tom Neameyer KAKA CACA 1.90 27 7 2 0 4 3 3 0 0
Bob Collins 2 LIGIT 1.90 36 8 0 0 14 1 0 0 0
Justin Rinnels JJJ & MaMa 1.89 36 5 0 0 6 3 1 0 0
Chad Carlson KAKA CACA 1.88 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 1.75 18 4 1 0 5 1 1 0 1
JOHN BOY LAUINGER SHIT OUT O LUCK 1.72 36 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe KAKA CACA 1.71 30 8 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER JJJ & MaMa 1.67 6 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Jim Olheiser 2 LIGIT 1.66 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Shelly Stetz THE AVERAGE NO JOE 1.64 36 6 0 0 5 2 0 1 0
Tim Miller THE AVERAGE NO JOE 1.60 18 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Christie Bauer JJJ & MaMa 1.55 33 6 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
HEITH OLEK 2 LIGIT 1.53 21 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe KAKA CACA 1.51 30 4 0 0 6 1 3 0 0
James Carlson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 1.47 15 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad SHIT OUT O LUCK 1.43 33 3 0 0 9 2 0 0 0
Sara Brakke KAKA CACA 1.31 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Jodi Freitag 2 LIGIT 1.22 9 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
HEATHER HOTCHKIN SHIT OUT O LUCK 1.20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tayra OBrien 2 LIGIT 1.13 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Paul Gebeke 2 LIGIT 1.13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 1.11 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY LASS 2 LIGIT 1.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angela Collins 2 LIGIT 1.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette JJJ & MaMa 0.89 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL REACY 2 LIGIT 0.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

APRYL SCHROEDER JJJ & MaMa 13.55 16.07 2.52
Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 14.67 15.04 0.37
Bryce Mattson THE AVERAGE NO JOE 18.32 18.49 0.17
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 18.34 18.41 0.07

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 LIGIT
JASON SMITH 26.74 3 1 0 4 1 160 17 0 0 1
Mike Collins 20.26 36 10 1 21 0 150 85 0 1 2
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Bob Collins 19.24 36 4 1 17 1 157 45 0 0 1
Jim Olheiser 17.90 6 1 0 2 0 110 12 0 0 0
Jodi Freitag 15.58 9 0 0 2 0 102 0 0 0 0
Carla Olheiser 15.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEITH OLEK 14.66 21 3 0 3 0 136 38 0 0 0
Paul Gebeke 14.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY LASS 12.80 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tayra OBrien 12.54 15 0 0 2 0 113 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL REACY 12.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angela Collins 11.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.10 141 19 2 51 2 160 85 0 1 4
 
JJJ & MaMa
Jacob Pratt 21.76 30 12 4 22 0 150 110 0 0 0
Justin Bickler 20.92 33 11 0 27 0 126 74 0 0 0
Justin Rinnels 16.98 36 9 0 12 0 120 63 0 0 0
Christie Bauer 16.86 33 10 0 13 0 119 56 0 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER 16.07 6 1 0 1 0 115 19 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 15.04 6 0 0 1 0 105 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 12.02 3 1 0 1 0 107 42 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.50 147 44 4 77 0 150 110 0 0 0
 
KAKA CACA
Jason Goodmanson 20.87 6 3 0 4 0 140 81 0 0 0
Aaron Brakke 20.16 27 8 1 16 0 150 73 0 0 1
Mike Glasoe 18.87 30 7 0 11 0 148 95 0 0 1
Brian Lass 18.41 18 7 0 12 0 120 82 0 1 0
Tom Neameyer 17.61 27 8 1 11 0 150 50 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe 15.73 30 7 2 5 0 150 54 0 0 0
Chad Carlson 14.78 3 0 0 3 0 120 0 0 0 0
Sara Brakke 14.53 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.98 147 40 4 62 0 150 95 0 1 2
 
SHIT OUT O LUCK
MICHAEL SMITH 21.23 24 9 4 16 0 150 96 0 0 1
Brendon Skoblik 20.63 33 11 1 27 1 160 110 0 0 3
JOHN BOY LAUINGER 18.19 36 9 1 19 0 150 58 0 0 3
JOSH ERICKSON 17.79 15 6 0 9 0 118 75 0 0 1
HEATHER HOTCHKIN 14.77 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 14.63 33 6 0 5 0 146 43 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.19 144 41 6 76 1 160 110 0 0 8
 
THE AVERAGE NO JOE
Jason Allen 19.43 30 9 1 22 0 150 103 0 0 1
Tim Miller 18.64 18 8 1 7 0 150 76 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson 18.49 12 3 0 9 0 115 94 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 17.86 36 9 3 15 1 154 154 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom 16.07 30 5 2 10 0 150 68 0 0 1
James Carlson 14.65 15 2 0 2 0 121 12 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.58 141 36 7 65 1 154 154 0 0 2
 

Most Improved Players for week 15, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shad Bauer JJJ & MaMa 0.97 1.11 0.14
Brian Lass KAKA CACA 1.66 1.75 0.09
Brendon Skoblik SHIT OUT O LUCK 2.12 2.17 0.05
JOHN BOY LAUINGER SHIT OUT O LUCK 1.70 1.72 0.02
Christie Bauer JJJ & MaMa 1.53 1.55 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

2 LIGIT
JASON SMITH 2.39 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Mike Collins 2.22 36 12 0 0 9 7 2 0 1
Carla Olheiser 2.00 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Bob Collins 1.90 36 8 0 0 14 1 0 0 0
Jim Olheiser 1.66 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
HEITH OLEK 1.53 21 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Jodi Freitag 1.22 9 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Tayra OBrien 1.13 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Paul Gebeke 1.13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

ASHLEY LASS 1.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angela Collins 1.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL REACY 0.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.73 141 28 0 0 30 10 4 0 1
 
JJJ & MaMa
Jacob Pratt 2.37 30 14 1 0 15 5 2 0 0
Justin Bickler 2.35 33 17 1 0 11 6 3 0 0
Justin Rinnels 1.89 36 5 0 0 6 3 1 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER 1.67 6 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Christie Bauer 1.55 33 6 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
Shad Bauer 1.11 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 0.89 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.93 147 46 2 0 39 15 7 0 0
 
KAKA CACA
Jason Goodmanson 2.22 6 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
Aaron Brakke 2.21 27 9 2 0 11 5 3 0 0
Tom Neameyer 1.90 27 7 2 0 4 3 3 0 0
Chad Carlson 1.88 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Brian Lass 1.75 18 4 1 0 5 1 1 0 1
Mike Glasoe 1.71 30 8 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe 1.51 30 4 0 0 6 1 3 0 0
Sara Brakke 1.31 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.80 147 38 5 0 31 14 12 0 1
 
SHIT OUT O LUCK
MICHAEL SMITH 2.25 24 11 2 0 7 2 2 0 0
Brendon Skoblik 2.17 33 7 1 1 12 5 2 1 1
JOSH ERICKSON 2.13 15 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 0
JOHN BOY LAUINGER 1.72 36 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 1.43 33 3 0 0 9 2 0 0 0
HEATHER HOTCHKIN 1.20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.87 144 34 3 1 38 14 4 1 1
 
THE AVERAGE NO JOE
Jason Allen 2.16 30 13 0 0 9 7 2 0 0
Bryce Mattson 2.08 12 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
Kelsey Sollom 1.93 30 4 1 0 10 3 1 0 0
Shelly Stetz 1.64 36 6 0 0 5 2 0 1 0
Tim Miller 1.60 18 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
James Carlson 1.47 15 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.82 141 34 1 0 27 16 4 1 0
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